cersanit

CALM ORGANIC CONGLOMERATE COPPER BORDER
5,5X59,8
KOLEKCJA CALM ORGANIC

KOD PRODUKTU WD568-004

Opis produktu

Kolorystyka

Ptytka mrozoodporna
Ptytka tonalna
Przeznaczenie

Rodzaj powierzchni
Wykonczenie powierzchni
Wzor/design

Zastosowanie

Brazy i grafity
Nie

Tak
Wewnatrz
Strukturalna
Matowa
Monokolor

Sciana

Dane techniczne

Format produktu

Grubosc produktu
Gwarancja

Klasa tonalnosci

Liczba sztuk w opakowaniu
Waga opakowania

Kod EAN

Indeks produktu

5,5x59,8

9 mm

6 lat

V1

11

8,00 kg
5902115757877
TDZZ1251557007


http://www.cersanit.com.pl/plytki-ceramiczne/15calm_organic,178.html

